Series M2 Process Sealed Miniature Toggles
A88
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

S4 .300” (7.62mm) Bat Lever (standard combinations
with codes 13, 30 & 40 bracketed terminals)
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 SM2T
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
.250” (6.35mm) Bushing
with Double Flat
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
Contact Materials & Ratings
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC &
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2T12SA5G03
G
.500” (12.7mm)
 Bat Lever
Bushing
A5 .250” (6.35mm)
Double Flatted
PC Terminals
03 Straight
13 Straight with
.460” (11.7mm) Bracket
30 .150” (3.81mm) Right Angle
40 .150” (3.81mm) Vertical
05 .390” (9.9mm) Extended PC
06 .728” (18.5mm) Extended PC
07 .945” (24.0mm) Extended PC
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating